SV PreulRen Berlin
Abt. Leichtathletik

Wettkampfprotokoll
»Preufien — Cup* fiir Jugend U14 Jg. 01/02
am17.11.2013
Leichtathletik-Halle im Sportforum Berlin

Schiler U14 Jg. 01/02

60m Hiirden
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Begqiri, Valentin
Kruss, Philip
Kurschus, Wilhelm
Lewandowski, Jakob
Kebs, Till

Hammer, Jarl
Wieters, Leon
Dietrich, Luca

Bigiri, Valentin
Kruss, Philip
Molkenthin, Julian
Hammer, Jarl
Treibert, Kevin
Erfurth, lan
Laabs, Julius
Starke, Fabian
Stoéter, Julius
Ritter, Fabian

Weitsprung

BOO®NOUAWNER

Krebs, Till
Hammer, Jarl
Lange, Leander
Molkenthin, Julian
Stral3burg, Eric
Ritter, Fabian
Starke, Fabian
Pruner, Kim
Buchsteiner, Moritz
Stéter, Julius

Kugel

1.
2.
3.

Kurschus, Wilhelm
Erfurth, lan
Sandek, Jonas

02
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

02
01
02
01
01
02
02
02
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
02
02
01
02
02

01
02
01

SV Flatow

SV Flatow

SC Berlin

SVP

SC Berlin
Kdpenicker SC
SVP
Kdpenicker SC

SV Flatow

SV Flatow

SV Buch
Kdpenicker SC
SC Berlin

SVP
Kdpenicker SC
SVP

SV Buch

SC Berlin

SC Berlin
Kdpenicker SC
Kdpenicker SC
SV Buch

SV Flatow

SC Berlin

SVP

SV Flatow
SVP

SV Buch

SC Berlin
SVP
Kopenicker SC

10,23s
10,36s
10,65s
10,92s
11,27s
11,29s
11,52s
12,72s

8,17s
8,56s
8,70s
8,80s
8,88s
9,02s
9,04s
9,11s
9,44s
9,46s

5,10m
4.77m
4,16m
4,15m
4,09m
4,06m
4,05m
3,89m
3,75m
3,31m

9,72m
7,71m
6,74m

10P.
opP
8P
7P
6P
5P
4P
3P

10P.
9P
8P
7P
6P
5P
4p
3P
2P
1P

10P

8P
7P
6P
5P
4P
3P
2P
1P

10P
oP
8P



SV PreulRen Berlin
Abt. Leichtathletik
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Lewandowski, Jakob
Klosa, Oskar
Stral3burg, Eric
Rivera, Jordan
Zoschke, Nick
Wieters, Leon

ONOORWNE

Treibert, Kevin
Rivera, Jordan
Wallstab, Paul
Buchsteiner, Moritz
Klosa, Oskar
Hach, Henry
Lange, Leander
Scholz, Paul

Staffel 4 x ¥» Runde

oOahwWNE

SC Berlin |

SV Flatow Kdpenick
SV Preul3en |
Kbpenicker SC

SV PreulRen Il

SC Berlin 1l

SchiilerU14 Pokalwertung

1. SV Flatow Kopenick

2. SC Berlin
3. SV Preul’en
4.

Schulerinnen U 14 Jg. 01/02

Kdpenicker SC

60m Hiirden

©Co~NoOhk~wNE

Bartoeck, Emilia
Liebold, Julin
Geisler, Celine
Love, Cellina
Michalek, Nina
Ethner, Julie
Johannson, Inga
Apel, Coralie
Rieck, Louisa
Mai, Livia

Schulz, Louisa Rebecca

Herrlich, Lisa

01 SVP
02 SV Flatow
01 SV Flatow
01 Kdpenicker SC
01 SC Berlin
01 SVP
01 SC Berlin
01 Kodpenicker SC
02 SVP
02 SVP
02 SV Flatow
02 SC Berlin
01 Kdpenicker SC
01 SV Flatow
54,6s
55,5s
57,6s
59,7s
61,4s
61,4s
85 Punkte
84 Punkte
72 Punkte
66 Punkte
01 SC Berlin
01 TSV Rudow
01 SV Flatow
01 TSV Rudow
01 SSV Lira
01 1.VfL Fort.
01 SVP
01 Z 88
01 Kopenicker SC
01 Niederbarnim
02 SSV Lira
01 Niederbarnim

6,71m
6,70m
6,68m
6,30m
5,15

5,73m

2:33,4min
2:41,0min
2:42,0min
2:43,3min
2:44,1min
2:45,8min
2:41,8min
2:47,4min

20P
18P
16P
14P

10,81s
10,90s
10,92s
11,20s
11,20s
11,33s
11,40s
11,78s
12,08s
12,10s
12,12s
12,41s

7P
6P
5P
4p
3P

10P
9P
8P
7P
6P
5P
4P
3P

10P.
9P
8P
6,5P
6,5P
5P
4P
3P
2P.
1P



SV PreulRen Berlin
Abt. Leichtathletik

13 Kunkel, Celin
14 Obst, Johanna

o)
o
3

Krebs, Selina
Rappel, Maria
Langer, Antonia
Apel, Coralie
Wehr, Lina
Neubauer, Lucia
Jorks, Soe
Schubert, Zoe
Richter, Philine

10. Apel, Felicitas

11. Tober, Anna

12. Abel, Vivien

13. Walter, Elena

14. Bottcher, Lea-Sophie
15. Felsch, Ann Kathrin
16. Vogel, Marijon

17. Hauller, Marie

18. Beck, Sophie

19. Han, Shirin

20. Sickora, Lina
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Weitsprung

Love, Celina
Geisler, Celine
Rappel, Maria
Dodoh, Waris
Krebs, Selina
Walter, Elena
Ladewig, Sophie
Gems, Sarah
Theis, Nadine

10. Richter, Philine

11. Apel, Felicitas

12. Michalek, Nina

13. Krumbhaar, Delia
14. Salminkeit, Chantal
15. Neubauer, Lucia
16. Bartoeck, Emilia
17. Tober, Anna

18. Schotte, Jasmin
19. Jorks, Soe

20. Wildebrandt, Charlien

CounouhkhwhE

02
01

01
02
01
01
02
01
02
01
01
02
02
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
01
02

01
01
02
02
01
01
01
02
01
01
02
01
01
02
01
01
02
02
02
02

SV Flatow
Z 88

Niederbarnim
Niederbarnim
1.VfL Fort.

Z 88

TSV Rudow

Kodpenicker SC
Kdpenicker SC

SC Berlin
Berliner SC
Z 88

SSV Lira
Berliner SC
1.VfL Fort.
SVP

SVP

TSV Rudow
SV Flatow
SC Berlin
SSV Lira
SV Flatow

TSV Rudow
SV Flatow
Niederbarnim
SVP
Niederbarnim
1.VfL Fort.
Berliner SC
1.VfL Fort.
TSV Rudow
Berliner SC
Z 88

SSV Lira

Z 88

SV Flatow

Kdpenicker SC

SC Berlin
SSV Lira
SC Berlin

Kdpenicker SC

SVP

12,52s
12,79s

8,55s
8,91s
8,99s
9,00s
9,08s
9,13s
9,22s
9,24s
9,27s
9,30s
9,35s
9,39s
9,47s
9,57s
9,67s
9,67s
9,68s
10,15s
10,23s
10,29s

4,56m
4,45m
4,43m
4,25m
4,21m
4,19m
4,11m
4,07m
4,03m
3,92m
3,87m
3,86m
3,83m
3,76m
3,73m
3,69m
3,68m
3,48m
3,34m
3,31m

10P.
9P
8P
7P
6P
5P
4p
3P
2P
1P

10P
9P
8P
7P
6P
5P
4P
3P
2P
1P



SV PreulRen Berlin
Abt. Leichtathletik

Kugel

1. Schulz, Louisa Rebecca
2. Johannson, Inga
3.  Krumhaar, Delia
4. Liebold, Julia

5. Knitter, Friederike
6. Lucht, Lena Henrike
7. Ethner, Julie

8. Neubauer, Lucia
9. Reisener, Nele
10. Briegmann, Lilly
11. Diestler, Nele

12. Kunkel, Celin

13. Dunkel, Michele
14. Langer, Antonia
15. Mai, Livia

16. Thormann, Joyce
17. Ladewig, Sophie
18. Donath, Tamie
19. Dittmann, Emma
20. Dethloff, Nina
800m

1. Thormann, Joyce
2. Dodoh, Waris

3. Garf, Alison

4, Salminkeit, Chantal
5. Pohl, Amelie

6. Rick, Louisa

7. Theis, Nadine

8. Reisener, Nele

9. Hauller, Marie
10. Paulo, Jelka

11. Neuhaus, Emilia
12. Obst, Johanna
13. Schotte, Jasmin
14. Diestler, Nele

15. Firschke, Caroline
16. Gems, Sarah

17. Sommer, Julia

Staffel 4 x ¥» Runde

aokrwnhE

SG Empor Niederbarnim
SV Preul3en 1.Staffel
SV Flatow Kdpenick
Berliner SC

1.VfL Fortuna Marzahn

02
01
01
01
02
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
02

01
02
02
02
02
01
01
02
02
01
02
01
02
02
02
02
01

58,0s
58,3s
59,0s
59,2s
59,3s

SSV Lira

SVP

Z 88

TSV Rudow

Z 88

SSV Lira

1.VfL Fort.
Kdpenicker SC
SC Berlin
Berliner SC
Niederbarnim
SV Flatow
TSV Rudow
1.VfL Fort.
Niederbarnim
SVP

Berliner SC
Kdpenicker SC
SV Flatow

SC Berlin

SVP

SVP

TSV Rudow
SV Flatow
Niederbarnim
Kdpenicker SC
TSV Rudow
SC Berlin

SV Flatow
Kdpenicker SC
SSV Lira

Z 88

SC Berlin
Niederbarnim
Berliner SC
1.VfL Fort.
SSV Lira

7,85m
7,39m
7,35m
7,25m
7,00m
6,71m
6,70m
6,60m
6,38m
6,04m
5,90m
5,80m
5,68m
5,55m
5,47m
5,43m
5,36m
4,90m
4,87m
3,99m

2:35,9min
2:38,7min
2:39,7min
2:47,9min
2:49,6min
2:53,2min
2:53,2min
2:54,3min
2:56,3min
2:56,9min
2:58,9min
2:59,0min
3:00,7min
3:01,9min
3:03,6min
3:09,5min
3:12,2min

20P
18P
16P
14P
12P

10P
9P
8P
7P
6P
5P
4P
3P
2P
1P

10P
9P
8P
7P
6P
5P
4p
3P
2P
1P



SV PreulRen Berlin
Abt. Leichtathletik

6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.

TSV Rudow

SSV Lichtenrade
Zehlendorf 88
Kopenicker SC

SC Berlin

SG Empor Niederbarnim
SV Preul3en 2.Staffel

Schilerinnen B Pokalwertung
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TSV Rudow

SG Empor Niederbarnim
SV Preul3en

SV Flatow Kdpenick
1.VfL Fortuna Marzahn
Zehlendorf 88

SSV Lichtenrade
Kopenicker SC

Berliner SC

SC Berlin

59,8s
60,0s
60,5s
60,6s
61,0s
61,4s
65,6s

62,5 Punkte
60 Punkte
57 Punkte
42 Punkte
37 Punkte
31 Punkte
29,5 Punkte
24 Punkte
22 Punkte
20 Punkte

10P
8P
6P
4P
2P



